РЕЗУЛТАТИ
Од прв колоквиум по предметот

МАРКЕТИНГ КАНАЛИ
Одржан на 01.06.2019
	Р.бр
	Презиме и име
	досие
	поени

	1. 
	
	144/17
	77

	2. 
	
	68/17
	41

	3. 
	
	91/17
	59

	4. 
	
	105/17
	79


Заклучно со реден број 4(четири)
Прилеп, 





Предметен наставник,

06.06.2019




проф. д-р 
Анета Ристеска Јанкулоска

